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Barnes, Scott

Hydrologist

Commonwealth of Pennsyivania, Department of
Environmental Protection

§14-342-8200

814-342-8216

scharnes@state.pa.us

Bays, Duane

Database Analyst/GIS Specialist (Data
Steward)

Montana Department of Environmental Quality

406-444-1823

406-444-1923

DBays@mt.qov

|Bell, Deborah

IT Professional |ll (Data Steward)

Colorado Division of Minerals and Geology

303-866-3685

303-832-8106

deb.bell@state.co.us

IBlackburn, Tonya

Physical Scientist

OSMRE Western Regional Office

303-844-1400 x-1443

303-844-1538

tblackburn@osmre.gov

|Boehms, Alan

Program Specialist (Data Steward)

OSMRE Casper Field Office

307-261-6546

307-261-6552

aboghms@osmre.qov

IBrandt, Jon

Soll Scientist {Data Steward)

Railroad Commission of Texas

512-305-8825

512-463-6709

jon.brandt@rrc.state.tx.us

Bronston, Eric

Senior Environmental Technician

Peabody Western Coal Company

928-677-5079

928-677-5083

EBronston@PeabodyEnergy.com

Calle, Marcelo

Environmental Analyst (Data Steward)

Wyoming Department of Environmental Quality

307-777-7054

307-777-5864

mcalle@state wy.us

Card, Bill Geographer (NCMGC Team Member) OSMRE Knoxville Field Office B865-545-4103, x-134  |865-545-4111 |bcard@osmre.gov
Clark, Billie Chief, Technical Management Division OSMRE Western Regional Office 303-844-1400, x-1495 |303-844-1538 | bclark@osmre.gov
Coffelt, Todd Environmental Specialist Senior (Data Steward)|lowa Department of Agriculture and Land 515-281-4253 515-281-6170 | Todd.Coffelt@idals.state.ia.us
Stewardship
Druhot, Ray GIS Specialist (Data Steward) lNinois Department of Natural Resources 217-785-8696 217-524-4819|Ray.Druhot@illinois.gov
Evans, Karyn TIPS Training Program Team Leader OSMRE Western Regional Office 303-844-1400, x-1492 |303-844-1538 | kevans@osmre.gov
Evans, Larry Manager, TAGIS/ITO (NCMGC Team Member [West Virginia Department of Environmental 304-926-0499, x-1617 |304-926-0498 |levans@wvdep.org
& Data Steward) Protection
Evans, Rob AML (Data Steward) Wyoming Department of Environmental Quality 307-777-7267 307-777-6462 |revans@state.wy.us
Foshag, Fred C. Jr. Professional Environmental Engineer | (Data  [Kansas Department of Health and Environment,  |620-231-8540 620-231-0753 |ffoshaa@kdhe.state.ks.us
Steward) Surface Mining Section
Galya, Tom Hydrologist (Data Steward) OSMRE Charleston Field Office 304-347-7158 304-347-7170 |tgalva@osmre.gov
Gault, Jo GIS Program Specialist (Data Steward) OSMRE Knoxville Field Office 865-545-4103, x-142  1865-545-4111 |jgauli@osmre.gov
Hines, Daryl Information System Supervisor (Data Steward) [Kentucky Department for Natural Resources 502-564-2320, x-412  |502-564-6764 |daryl.hines@ky.qov

Hutchins, Peter

Geologist {Data Steward)

Mississippi Department of Enviranmental Quality

601-961-5505

601-961-5521

peter hutchins@deq.state.ms.us

Johnson, Bruce

Environmental Engineer (Data Steward)

North Dakota Public Service Commission,

701-328-4094

701-328-2133

bjchnson@nd.gov

Kehrlein, David

Senior Consultant

Environmental Systems Research Institute (ESRI)

908-793-2853, x-2901

909-307-3112

dkehrlein@esri.com

Kestner, Daniel

IT Specialist (Data Steward)

Virginia Department of Mines, Minerals & Energy

276-523-8193

276-523-8141

daniel.kestner@dmme.virginia.gov

Klein, Al Regional Director, Western Regional Center  [OSMRE Western Regional Office 303-844-1400, x-1401 |303-844-1522 |aklein@osmre.gov

Koehler, Rick GIS Manager (NCMGC Team Member & Data |New Mexico Mining & Minerals Division 505-476-3417 505-476-3402 |rick.koehler@state.nm.us
Steward)

Lucero, Angelina IT Specialist (Data Steward} OSMRE Albuquergue Field Office 505-248-5090 505-248-5081 |alucero@osmre.gov

McNish, Cathy IT Specialist OSMRE Western Regional Office 303-844-1400, x-1473 |303-844-1538 |cmcnish@osmre.gov

Meier, Len

Chief, Program & Technology Support
(NCMGC Team Member)

OSMRE Mid-Continent Regional Office

618-463-6463, x-109

618-463-6470

Imeier@osmre.gov

Marlock, Greg

Physical Scientist

OSMRE Western Regional Office

303-844-1400, x 1477

303-844-1538

gmorlock@osmre.qov

Marris, Harry IT Specialist (Data Steward) QOSMRE Big Stone Gap Field Office 276-523-0022, x-22 276-523-5053 |hmorris@osmre.qov
Mullins, Doug IT Specialist (NCMGC Team Member) Virginia Department of Mines, Minerals & Energy |276-523-8255 Doug.Mullins@dmme.virginia.qgov

Oshorne, Dianne

Physical Scientist - Remote Sensing

OSMRE Western Regional Office

303-844-1400, x-1417

303-844-1538

dosborne@osmre.qov

Phillipson, Sandin

Geologist

Mine Safety and Health Administration (MSHA)

304-547-2015

304-547-2071

phillipson.sandin@dol.qov

Radinovic, Goran

Technical Bonding Analyst (Data Steward)

Oklahoma Department of Mines

405-427-3859

405-427-9646

goran.radinovic@mines.state.ok.us

Ritchey, Joe

ASTM Subcommittee Chairman

American Society of Testing Materials (ASTM)

505-661-7958

505-661-6898

ritche_y{@ng.com

Rossmann, Kathy

Environmental Specialist (Data Steward)

Ohio Division of Mineral Resources Management

614-265-6668

614-265-6999

Kathy.Rossmann@dnr.state.oh.us
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Smith, Daniel

IT Analyst Il (Data Steward)

Utah Department of Natural Resources

801-538-5292

801-359-3940

danielsmith@utah.gov

Stephens, James F.

Chief, Surface Mining and Reclamation Division
(Data Steward)

Arkansas Department of Environmental Quality

501-682-0807

501-683-0518

stephens@adeaq.state.ar.us

Swartz, Bruce

Senior Computer Specialist

OSMRE Waestern Regional Office

303-844-1400, x-1433

303-844-1538

bswartz@osmre.gov

Villanueva, Jessica

Administrative Assistant

OSMRE Western Regional Office

303-844-1400, x-1542

303-844-1538

jvillanueva@osmre.gov

Wampler, Benny

Deputy Director

Virginia Department of Mines, Minerals & Energy

276-523-8145

276-523-8148

benny.wampler@dmme.virginia.gov

Waelsh, Robert

Geologist

OSMRE Western Regional Office

303-844-1400, x-1478

303-844-1538

rwelsh@osrnre.qov

Wilhelm, Alan

Mining Engineer (NCMGC Team Member &
Data Steward)

OSMRE Western Regional Office

303-844-1400, x-1457

303-844-1538

awilhelm@osmre.gov

Willoughby, Shellie

GIS Specialist (Data Steward)

Oklahoma Conservation Commission

405-521-4828

405-521-6686

shellie.willoughby@conservation.ok.gov




